
ATTACHMENT _ I

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - I

TO BE FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC

CONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOW

TITLE OF CONTRACT

TENDER NUN/BER

5, BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

TENDER/CONTRACT VALUE

ENGTNEER',S EST|TVATE (FOR CIVIL
WORKS ONLY)

ESTIMATED COIVlPLETION PERIOD

9, WHETHER THE PROCURET/ENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT PLAN?

10 ADVERTISElt/ENT:-

PPRA WEBSITE (FEDERAL
AGENCIES)

b, NEWSPAPERS

DGP (ARMY) RAWALPINDI

FEDERAL GOW

23 X TANK SPARES (CHINESE ORIG|SI)

14-0755-00, 14-O787-00, 14-0773-Ao, i4-
0783-00, 14-0801-00, 14-0815-00

23 x TANK SPARES (CHINESE oRlGlN)
FOR ARMED FORCES AND AWARDED
TO LOWESI QUOTEE FIRM
RS .181.638 (MTLLTON)

NOT APPLICABLE

12 x MONTHS AFTER SlGlilNG OF
CONTRACT
YES

03 DEC 2015.03 DEC 2015. 16 DEC
2015,08 JAN 2016,29 APR 2016, 03
MAY 2016
06 DEC 201s, 06 DEC 2015,20 DEC
2015,10 JAN 20r6, 01 MAY 2016, 08
MAY 2016
04 JAN 2016,04 JAN 2016, 15 JAN
2016,08 FEB 2016, 10 MAY 2016, 1B

MAY 2016
FOB

NOT APPLICABLE

10 x Firms

YES

YES

6

7

B

a

11 TENDER OPENED ON

NATURE OF PURCHASE
(LocAL/r NTERNATIONAL)
EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (!F ANY)

NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUI\4ENT
SOLD

12

1C
I J,

14.

15- WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUMENT

16. \VHE'IHER tsID EVALUATION
ORITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN

BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

t> 7qDP /2'8'

1.

2.

?

4.



17 WHICH IVIETHOD OF : TICK ONE
PROCUREI\4ENT WAS USED
a, SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

b. SINGLE STAGE_TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

c. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d. TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE -

,IB, WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

19, WHETHER APPROVAL OF COIVIPETENT
AUTI]ORITY \ruAS OBTAINED FOR USING A
METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN
COIVPETITIVE BIDDING

20- NUi\4BER OF BIDS RECEIVED

CHIEF OF LOGISTICS STAFF

NOT APPLICABLE

06

NOT APPLICABLE21 WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS
LOWEST BIDDER

22. WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED : YES



CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA _ II

].O BE FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUALIC
CONTRACTS OF WORKS S ERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MO;1E

4

NU[/BER OF BIDDERS PRESENT
AT THE TIX/E OF OPENING OF BIDS

NAI,IE AND ADDRESS OF THE
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

FIANKING OF SUCCESSFUL
BIDDER EVALUA.TION REPORT (i.e.
1s'.2ND 3oD EVALUATED BID)

NILD ANALYSIS (\ryHY THE
PROCURET!4ENT WAS
NECESSAITY?)

iN CASE EXTENSION WAS TVADE IN

RESPONSE TIIViE, WHAT WERE
I-HE REASONS (BRIEFLY
DESCRIBE)

W|-iETI]ER NAI\IES OF THE
BILTT]ERS AND THEIR PRICES
WEIiE READ OUT AT THE l-ltv'lE OF
OPENING OF BIDS

7, DATE CF CONTRACT SIGNiI'JG

8. CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

9, I,'VHETHER COPY OF EVALU,ATION
;<EPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

1i]. ANY COIVIPL-AINTS RECEIVEI)

I\I/S GLOBAL VENTURE SERVICES. I1 #
1654, STREET # 53, PHASE-III, BAHRIi\
TOWN RAWALPINDI

iST LO\^/EST QUOTEF

TO MEET THE REQUIRET\IENT OF PAK
ARIVIY

NOT APPLICABLE

YES

23 JUN 2016

RS '1t1 638 lvliilion

NOT APPLICABLE

C

11

NIL

NILANi\,DEVIATION FROIV
SPi,CIFICATIONS GIVEN IN I-HE
TENDER NO'TICE/ DOCUfulENTS

DEVIA] ION FROfi/ QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA

NIL

NIL13. SPECIAL CONDITIONS, !F ANY

ATTACHMENT _ II

PU BLIC P ROCUREMEI,IT' REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PP

06

5.


